Category: LED
Stairwell Luminaire
Prefix: SW4
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
The Stairwell 4' (SW4) Fixture has been developed to dramatically improve energy efficiency and quality

•	Hospitals, Government Facilities and Military Bases
4' Stairwell Luminaire
ORDERING GUIDE
SW
COLOR
TEMP.
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K
PREFIX/
SERIES
SW4 - 4'
Stairwell
Luminair
DRIVER
TYPE
SWH - Painted steel, white
housing.
HOUSING
COLOR / FINISH
SIZE
4 - 4' UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LENS
(DIFFUSER)
DM - 0-10v Low Voltage
Dimming (10% - 100%)
F - Frosted Linear
PMMA Lens
1/2RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2024 RENOVA Lighting Systems
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
LUMEN
OUTPUT*
*LKFS = Field Selectable Delivered Lumens
4ft = 3500(25w)/4000(30w)/5000lms(34w)
8ft = 7000(50w)/8500(60w)/10000lms(69w)
Blank-Field
Selectable*
*Blank = Field Selectable
CCT 35K/4K/5K
L042
(28w)
L048
33w)
L060
(45w)
4 '
**Only options available with LKFS Field Selectable selection.
    OS = passive infrared technology – features include on/off
    ODS = microwave technology – features include on/off, step-dimming, and daylight threshold. Default sensor settings: detection area = 100%, hold time = 5 seconds, stand-by period = 0 seconds, stand-by dimming
level = 10%, daylight threshold = disabled. Remote control optional but not required, part number = HD03R.
† Standard “EM” option to be NiCd Battery @ 5 Watts constant power @ 90 min. duration (standard). Consult factory for all available options.
† †  See page 2/4 for more information on dimensional requirements.
† † † PIR sensors provide: Occupancy/Vacancy, Daylight Harvesting, Task Tuning & Advanced Grouping control options. (max 12 ft mounting height, highbay options available upon request)
† † † † Microwave sensor provides: Occupancy/Vacancy, Task Tuning, Energy Monitoring & Advanced Grouping control options. (Sensor not visible from exterior of fixture, max 12 ft mounting height)
† † † † † RF sensors provide: Wireless fixture control only. (Wireless controls must be located within 60 ft (18 m) from each other in the line of sight, or 30 ft(9 m) through walls)
 SNS21x - Philips Wireless Sensor
 (EasySense) †  †  †
SVP- Silvair PIR  Wireless Sensor †  †  †
SVM- Silvair  Microwave Sensor
†  †  †  †
LAR- Lutron Athena Wireless control
RF Only †  †  †  †  †
LAP -Lutron Athena Wireless PIR
Senosor †  †  †
 LVR -  Lutron Vive Wireless control
 RF Only †  †  †  †  †
LVP - Lutron Vive Wireless PIR
Sensor †  †  †